
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION
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THE PLATINUM COLLECTION

THE SINGLES

THE SOUND OF WHITE

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

STONEY

ON A CLEAR NIGHT

THE VERY BEST

YOUNG MODERN

X

GREATEST HITS II

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

24K MAGIC

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

THE VERY VERY BEST OF

1989

AC/DC

LIVE

GREATEST HITS

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

GREATEST HITS

ABBA GOLD

CHRONICLE: THE 20 GREATEST HITS

DIORAMA

25

SINGLES COLLECTION

RUMOURS

DANGEROUS WOMAN

GREATEST HITS

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

IRON MAN 2

+

GREATEST HITS

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS

25 YEARS - THE CHAIN

MOANA

MY EVERYTHING

BONFIRE

IN THE LONELY HOUR

ABBA GOLD & MORE (ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

CARESS YOUR SOUL

SIGNS OF SATANIC YOUTH

PURPOSE

THE LIVE TAPES VOL. 1: LIVE AT HORDERN PAVILION. APR…

THE BEST OF

GREATEST HITS

WANTED ON VOYAGE

BACK TO BLACK

SUICIDE SQUAD: THE ALBUM

Queen

Phil Collins

Missy Higgins

Eminem

Post Malone

Missy Higgins

INXS

Silverchair

Ed Sheeran

Queen

Cold Chisel

Bruno Mars

P!nk

Crowded House

Taylor Swift

AC/DC

AC/DC

Fleetwood Mac

Soundtrack

Fleetwood Mac

Guns N' Roses

ABBA

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Silverchair

Adele

Maroon 5

Fleetwood Mac

Ariana Grande

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Hilltop Hoods

AC/DC

Ed Sheeran

John Farnham

Bon Jovi

Fleetwood Mac

Soundtrack

Ariana Grande

AC/DC

Sam Smith

ABBA

Sticky Fingers

Magic Dirt

Justin Bieber

Cold Chisel

The Wiggles

Foo Fighters

George Ezra

Amy Winehouse
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20
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181
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261

10
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8
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46
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1
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12

215

2772417

0603497878741

ELEVENCD27B

9887893

5726167

ELEVENCD70

5335934

ELEVENCD63

2564628590

2758365

CCC002

7567866273

19075855342

9174032

3799890

82876866442

5107722

7599258382

8731446

8122736352

9862116

1724732

1800022

ELEVENCD8

XLCD740

4754556

8122796778

4787113

9362485452

HTH007

88697662142

5249864652

88697547982

2752336

8122797302

8734913

3793951

82876866412

3769173

3774013

CW012

EMERGENCY007DA

4758741

CC013S

4794051

88697369212

88843095842

5304758

7567866453
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